Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R007065

24R007066

24R007067

24R007068

24R007069

24R007070

24R007071

24R007072

24R007073

24R007074

24R007075

24R007076

24R007077

24R007078

24R007079

24R007080

24R007081

24R007082

24R007083

24R007084

24R007085

rplwisr.x3

07:43:10
10/29/24
08:49:10
10/29/24
08:50:38
10/29/24
09:05:54
10/29/24
09:29:17
10/29/24
09:46:31
10/29/24
10:01:45
10/29/24
10:08:49
10/29/24
10:16:13
10/29/24
12:46:58
10/29/24
13:15:08
10/29/24
14:47:38
10/29/24
16:11:24
10/29/24
16:40:27
10/29/24
17:09:51
10/29/24
16:00:32
10/29/24
16:44:50
10/29/24
17:39:08
10/29/24
17:45:35
10/29/24
17:53:14
10/29/24
18:39:32
10/29/24

Nature
Accident Pd

Accident Pd
Traffic Stop
School
Resource
School
Resource

Veh Disabled
Civil Process
Civil Process
Wanted Person
Civil Process
Traffic Stop
Civil Process
Welfare Check
Investigation
Investigation
Noise Compl
Crim-Mischief

Civil Process

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
6145 N SR 101, MILAN, IN

3517 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN

2270 W 700 S; SHELBY CHRISTIAN
CHURCH, VERSAILLES, IN
5105 E SR 48, SUNMAN, IN

743 WEST ST, VERSAILLES, IN

12783 N SR 101; LYKINS
CONSTRUCTION, SUNMAN, IN
424 S MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN

102 GASLIGHT DR # 14, VERSAILLES,
IN
210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN

6998 N 500 W, OSGOOQOD, IN

2644 W 600 N; AMERICAN LEGION
PARK OSGOOD, OSGOOD, IN

210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY
SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN
722 SHOOK ST, OSGOOD, IN

210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY
SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN
210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY
SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN
2158 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN

2114 N 1000 W, Holton, IN

6998 N 500 W, OSGOOD, IN

B&E In Progress2671 S 475 E, DILLSBORO, IN

Domestic

Civil Process

5256 E 200 N, MILAN, IN

206 HARLAN AV, OSGOOD, IN

Location

Dsp
69

69
69
69
DST7
69
DST7
DST7
DST7
69
69
DST7
DST5
DST7
DST7
69
69
69
69
69

DST5

10/30/24



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Page 2 of 2

Number Time and Date  Nature

24R007086 18:43:52 Civil Process
10/29/24

24R007087 18:48:51 Civil Process
10/29/24

24R007088 18:52:23 Civil Process
10/29/24

24R007089 18:32:18 Harassment
10/29/24

24R007090 19:27:43 Civil Process
10/29/24

24R007091 20:31:32 Civil Process
10/29/24

24R007092 20:42:05 Traffic Stop
10/29/24

24R007093 21:29:17 Veh Disabled
10/29/24

24R007094 21:39:32 Domestic
10/29/24

24R007095 23:38:07 Traffic Stop
10/29/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 31

Address

430 W FAIRGROUND AV # 55,
OSGOOD, IN

246 N MAPLE ST, OSGOOD, IN

100 S LYNN ST # 6, OSGOOD, IN
4773 E SR 350 E, MILAN, IN

6510 N BASELINE RD, OSGOOD, IN
8282 S US 421, MADISON, IN

409 E BEECH ST, OSGOOD, IN
6811 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN
66 S MAIN ST; COLONIAL MANOR,
VERSAILLES, IN

720 W US 50; TERRY EAGLIN
MOTORSPORTS, VERSAILLES, IN

Location Dsp

DST5

DST5

DST5

69

69

69

DST5

69

DST7

DST7

Total reported: 31

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 10/29/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

10/30/24



