

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24R007065		Accident Pd	6145 N SR 101, MILAN, IN	69	
24R007066	10/29/24 08:49:10	Accident Pd	3517 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN	69	
2411007000	10/29/24	Accident i d	3317 3 OLD MICHIOAN ND, HOROH, IN	03	
24R007067	08:50:38	Traffic Stop	2270 W 700 S; SHELBY CHRISTIAN	69	
	10/29/24		CHURCH, VERSAILLES, IN		
24R007068	09:05:54	School	5105 E SR 48, SUNMAN, IN	69	
	10/29/24	Resource			
24R007069	09:29:17	School	743 WEST ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	10/29/24	Resource			
24R007070	09:46:31	Veh Disabled	12783 N SR 101; LYKINS	69	
	10/29/24	a =	CONSTRUCTION, SUNMAN, IN		
24R007071	10:01:45	Civil Process	424 S MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
0.40007070	10/29/24	Civil Drassas	400 CACHOLIT DD # 44 VEDCAILLEC	DOTZ	
24R007072	10:08:49 10/29/24	Civil Process	102 GASLIGHT DR # 14, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
24R007073	10:16:13	Wanted Person	210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
2411007073	10/29/24	Wanted Leison	210 N WONTOL ST, VERTOAILLES, IN	D017	
24R007074		Civil Process	6998 N 500 W, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	10/29/24				
24R007075	13:15:08	Traffic Stop	2644 W 600 N; AMERICAN LEGION	69	
	10/29/24	·	PARK OSGOOD, OSGOOD, IN		
24R007076	14:47:38	Civil Process	210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY	DST7	
	10/29/24		SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN		
24R007077	16:11:24	Welfare Check	722 SHOOK ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	10/29/24				
24R007078	16:40:27	Investigation	210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY	DST7	
0.45007070	10/29/24	la a Carta	SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN	DOT7	
24R007079	17:09:51	Investigation	210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY	DST7	
24R007080	10/29/24 16:00:32	Noise Compl	SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN 2158 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
24KUU7U0U	10/29/24	Noise Compi	2136 W 430 S, VERSAILLES, IN	09	
24R007081	16:44:50	Crim-Mischief	2114 N 1000 W, Holton, IN	69	
2 11(007001	10/29/24	Crimi Milodrilor	21111111000 11, 11011011, 111	00	
24R007082	17:39:08	Civil Process	6998 N 500 W, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	10/29/24		,		
24R007083	17:45:35	B&E In Progress	2671 S 475 E, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	10/29/24				
24R007084	17:53:14	Domestic	5256 E 200 N, MILAN, IN	69	
	10/29/24				
24R007085	18:39:32	Civil Process	206 HARLAN AV, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	10/29/24				

rplwisr.x3 10/30/24

Number 24R007086	<u>Time and Date</u> 18:43:52 10/29/24	Nature Civil Process	Address 430 W FAIRGROUND AV # 55, OSGOOD, IN	Location Dsp DST5				
24R007087	18:48:51 10/29/24	Civil Process	246 N MAPLE ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5				
24R007088		Civil Process	100 S LYNN ST # 6, OSGOOD, IN	DST5				
24R007089	18:32:18 10/29/24	Harassment	4773 E SR 350 E, MILAN, IN	69				
24R007090	19:27:43 10/29/24	Civil Process	6510 N BASELINE RD, OSGOOD, IN	69				
24R007091	20:31:32 10/29/24	Civil Process	8282 S US 421, MADISON, IN	69				
24R007092		Traffic Stop	409 E BEECH ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5				
24R007093		Veh Disabled	6811 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN	69				
24R007094		Domestic	66 S MAIN ST; COLONIAL MANOR, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7				
24R007095		Traffic Stop	720 W US 50; TERRY EAGLIN MOTORSPORTS, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7				
Total Inciden	Total Incidents for This Agency: 31							

Total reported: 31

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 10/29/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 10/30/24